SAFETY
ACCESSORIES
MIRROR & DEVICE COLUMNS
MISCELLANEOUS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Mirror and Device
Columns Relay Mounting
brackets Safety filter Laser alignment tool

(mm)
LENGTH L5
(mm)
SAFETY ACCESSORIES DEVICE AND MIRROR COLUMNS
OUTPUT
YXC-[xxxx]-[xxx]
Column height
in mm
Column type
[F00] Device (protection) column
[M11] Single mirror column
[M23] 3 mirror column
[M24] 4 mirror column
Reference key on page 259
We made these pages with care, but we decline liability for any errors or omissions.
Protective YXC-0985-F00 965 985 – – –
Protective YXC-1285-F00 1,265 1,285 – – –
Protective YXC-1740-F00 1,720 1,740 – – –
Protective YXC-2040-F00 2,020 2,040 – – –
Single mirror YXC-1280-M11 1,082 – – – 1,281
Single mirror YXC-1715-M11 1,532 – – – 1,716
Single mirror YXC-2015-M11 1,682 – – – 2,016
Single mirror YXC-2215-M11 1,832 – – – 2,216
Multiple mirror YXC-1185-M23 300 400 400 – 1,185
Multiple mirror YXC-1285-M24 300 300 300 300 1,285
PROTECTIVE
COLUMN
VIEW SAFETY
DATASHEETS